
Alicante, Spain
Summer Internship or Service Learning | 2024

ProgramCalendar

Friday, May 31 Arrival and orientation

Saturday, June 1 Orientation in Alicante

Monday, June 3 Beginning of internship or service learning

Saturday, June 8 Day trip to Valencia**

Tuesday, June 11 History of Alicante tour

Friday-Tuesday, June 21-25 Local Holidays “Las Hogueras”

Saturday, July 6 Day trip to Guadalest-Fuentes del Algar**

Tuesday, July 16 Cooking workshop

Wednesday, July 24 Last day of internship or service learning

Friday, July 26 Final memoir and oral presentation due

Saturday, July 27 End of program and housing

NOTES:

* Please be aware that nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight.
Students flying from the U.S. should plan to depart the day before the program
arrival date.

ssabroad.org
 In USA: 433 West St, Suite 8, Amherst MA 01002, USA ⬥ Tel (+1) 413-256-0011

In Spain: Calle Harinas 18, 41001 Seville, Spain ⬥ Tel: (+34) 954-22-4107



** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacations are subject to change.
Please note that trips posted on this calendar are mandatory for all students.


